

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Ad	dress)			
(Ad	dress)			
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)		
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL		
(Bı	usiness Entity Nam	e)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:			
·				

Office Use Only



700225131247

03/29/12--01011--006 **25.00

12 MAY 30 PM 3: 18

B. BOSTICK
MAY **3 1** 2012

EXAMINER



IRC INTERNATIONAL REALTY CORPORATION

Division of Corporations Attn: Barbara Bostick PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Contact: Rainer N. Filthaut

Direct Line: (239) 213 4002 E-Mail: rainer@inter-realty.com Naples, 5/22/2012

Re: Name Change for Ref Number M96000000510

Dear Barbara,

Please find enclosed the original application to change the name for 1030 International Speedway Boulevard, LLC to 1100 North Collier Boulevard, LLC. We have also attached a copy of your letter stating that the name was in conflict with document number A96000002370. This document number belongs to 1100 North Collier Boulevard LP, which is a related company. One of the partners for the LP is 1030 International Speedway Blvd, LLC. Therefore, 1100 North Collier Boulevard LP gives consent that the name can be used for Reference Number M96000000510.

Please change the name of 1030 International Speedway Boulevard, LLC to 1100 North Collier Boulevard, LLC.

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to call.

Best regards,

IRC INTERNATIONAL REALTY CORPORATION

Rainer N. Filthaut

Broker

IRC Investors Services LLC

IRC Management LLC

IRC Development LLC

COVER LETTER

. . .

Division of	Corporations					
SUBJECT:	1030 International S	Speedway Bouleva	rd, LLC			
	Name of Limi	ited Liability Company		-		
The enclosed Article	es of Amendment and fee(s) are sul	omitted for filing.				
Please return all corr	respondence concerning this matter	to the following:				
		Rainer Filthaut		_		
		Name of Person				
	IRC Inte	rnational Realty Corpo	oration			
•		Firm/Company		_		
	3838	Tamiami Trail N. Suite	416			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Address		-Fase	12	
		Naples, FL 34103		圣芒	MAY 30	FILED
		City/State and Zip Code		ASSE VRV		-
		iner@inter-realty.com	-	E Q	PH	111 111
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual repo	rt notification)	TOF ANSTA	<u>မှ</u> —	•
For further informati	ion concerning this matter, please of	call:		TE A	<u></u>	
	Rainer Filthaut	at (239)	213-4000			
Na	me of Person		Daytime Telephone Numb	per		
Enclosed is a check	for the following amount:					
\$25.00 Filing Fee	e \$\sumsymbol{\sumsymbol{\subsymbol{\sin}\symbol{\sin}\sin\sin\sin\sin\sin\sin\sin\sin\sin\sin	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is en	Certific closed) Certific	Filing Fee, cate of Sta ed Copy onal copy		
M	AILING ADDRESS:	STREET/C	OURIER ADDRESS:			

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

TO:

Registration Section

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

1030 International Speedwa					
(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it (A Florida Limited Liability	Compa	pears on our record	<u>is.</u>)		
(11 Tional Dillinea Diability	Compa	·· ·			
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were f	iled on	December 18	, 1996	_ and	assigned
Florida document numberM9600000510					
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:					
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability co	mpany	here:			
1100 North Collier Boule	vard,	LLC			
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Lia "L.L.C."	bility Co	ompany," the designa	ation "LL	C" or th	ne abbreviatio
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:					
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)			7		
				2	
			美型	H	T]
D.4			AR.	30	C coryona 1. Suppose
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			m _e	-0	in
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)			ن کی از ا	<u> </u>	
<u> </u>			STAT		
			Well 31	∞	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office ac	ldress	on our records, g	enter the	<u>name</u>	<u>e of the ne</u>
registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:					
Name of New Registered Agent:					
New Registered Office Address:					
New Registered Ciffee Pradress.		Enter Florida stre	eet addre	SS	
		, Flori	ida		
City		, 1 1011		Zip C	ode

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = Manager

<u>le</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Actio
			Add
			Remove
			Add Remove
			Add
			Remove
			Add Remove
			Add
			□ Damova
			Add Remove
If amer	iding any other information	n, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheet	ts, if necessary.)
. —			· · ·
			72 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12
_			AAR MA
_			
_			SSA
_ _ _			SSA
	March 23	2012	Y30 PH 3: 1 SSEE, FLORID
	March 23		SS 3
 ted		ure of a member or authorized representative of a member of a memb	Y30 PH 3: 18 KRY OF STATE SSEE, FLORIDA

Filing Fee: \$25.00

Radcon, LLC, General

Partner of Radcon, LP,

Sole Member



March 30, 2012

RAINER FILTHAUT IRC INTERNATIONAL REALTY CORPORATION 3838 TAMIAMI TRAIL N., SUITE 416 NAPLES, FL 34103

SUBJECT: 1030 INTERNATIONAL SPEEDWAY BOULEVARD, L.L.C.

Ref. Number: M9600000510

We have received your document for 1030 INTERNATIONAL SPEEDWAY BOULEVARD, L.L.C. and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

Adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable.

The document number of the name conflict is A96000002370

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Letter Number: 812A00010690

Barbara Bostick Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org